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BLAKEY - bench trial set for 8/... Mon 8/7/2017 10:00 AM Mon 8/7/2017 5:00 PM
****File Motion to Vacate Eve... Mon 7/31/2017 12:00 AM Tue 8/1/2017 12:00 AM
BLAKEY -  final pretrial confer... Mon 7/24/2017 2:30 PM Mon 7/24/2017 3:00 PM
BLAKEY Additionally, the case... Fri 7/14/2017 12:00 PM Fri 7/14/2017 3:00 PM
BLAKEY - By 5:00 p.m. on 7/1... Mon 7/10/2017 6:00 PM Mon 7/10/2017 7:00 PM
BLAKEY  responses to motion... Sun 7/9/2017 12:00 AM Mon 7/10/2017 12:00 AM
BLAKEY - The parties are direc... Sun 7/9/2017 12:00 AM Mon 7/10/2017 12:00 AM
BLAKEY - Additional case man... Sun 7/2/2017 12:00 AM Mon 7/3/2017 12:00 AM
BLAKEY - The parties are direc... Sun 7/2/2017 12:00 AM Mon 7/3/2017 12:00 AM
***HEARING SCHER - Simon B... Wed 6/28/2017 9:30 AM Wed 6/28/2017 12:00 PM
JURY TRIAL STANSBURY CAS... Fri 6/23/2017 12:00 AM Sat 6/24/2017 12:00 AM
****FILE NOTICE OF APPEAL - ... Mon 6/19/2017 12:00 AM Tue 6/20/2017 12:00 AM
JURY TRIAL STANSBURY CAS... Tue 6/13/2017 12:00 AM Wed 6/14/2017 12:00 AM
***FILE FOR REHEARING SCH... Mon 6/5/2017 12:00 AM Tue 6/6/2017 12:00 AM
***HEARING SPECIALLY SET S... Fri 6/2/2017 1:30 PM Fri 6/2/2017 2:30 PM
***HEARING JUDGE CYMONIE... Room 10D Pal... Thu 6/1/2017 8:45 AM Thu 6/1/2017 9:15 AM
***7th Circuit Statement Due*... Tue 5/30/2017 12:00 AM Wed 5/31/2017 12:00 AM
***NOTICE OF APPEAL DUE C... Sat 5/27/2017 12:00 AM Sun 5/28/2017 12:00 AM
***FILE NOTICE OF APPEAL S... Fri 5/26/2017 12:00 AM Sat 5/27/2017 12:00 AM
***MOTION FOR REHEARING ... Fri 5/26/2017 12:00 AM Sat 5/27/2017 12:00 AM
*** NOTE COURTROOM - SC... North Branch C... Thu 5/18/2017 8:30 AM Thu 5/18/2017 9:00 AM
***NOTE COURTROOM CHAN... North County C... Thu 5/18/2017 8:30 AM Thu 5/18/2017 9:00 AM
****SCHER HEARING SHIRLEY... North Branch Thu 5/18/2017 8:30 AM Thu 5/18/2017 9:00 AM
***NOTICE OF REHEARING D... Sun 5/14/2017 12:00 AM Mon 5/15/2017 12:00 AM
***FILE DOCKETING STATEME... Fri 5/12/2017 12:00 AM Sat 5/13/2017 12:00 AM
***SHOW CAUSE DUE 7th Cir... Fri 5/12/2017 12:00 AM Sat 5/13/2017 12:00 AM
***ABSOLUTE DUE MOTION T... Fri 5/12/2017 12:00 AM Sat 5/13/2017 12:00 AM
***NOTICE REHEARING SCHE... Fri 5/12/2017 12:00 AM Sat 5/13/2017 12:00 AM
***BRIEF DUE EVEN UP ORDE... 4th DCA Thu 5/4/2017 12:00 AM Fri 5/5/2017 12:00 AM
***BRIEF DUE OR SANCTIONS... Thu 5/4/2017 12:00 AM Fri 5/5/2017 12:00 AM
***HEARING SCHER --- Courtroom 4, 3... Thu 4/27/2017 4:30 PM Thu 4/27/2017 5:30 PM
Hearing Feaman to set up He... Thu 4/27/2017 8:30 AM Thu 4/27/2017 9:00 AM
***APPEAL SCHER ORDER ON... Sat 4/1/2017 12:00 AM Sun 4/2/2017 12:00 AM
UMC HEARING SCHER -  Petit... Thu 3/30/2017 8:30 AM Thu 3/30/2017 9:00 AM


